• Frequency range
20 MHz to 1000 MHz
• Lightweight, compact design
• Ideal for temporary applications
and when frequently changing
between locations
• Can be integrated into radioloca-
tion networks

EMC to MIL-STD 461 D, CE 102, CS 101,
RE 102
Ordering information
VHF-UHF Direction Finder PA 1555
(20 to 200 MHz) 4036.9555.40
(200 to 1000 MHz) 4036.9555.41
(20 to 1000 MHz) 4036.9555.42
(20 to 1000 MHz, compact design)4036.9555.43
Options
Display Unit GB1555 4031.7202.02
Plug-in Mast, including
guy ropes, compass and
mounting tools, for
DF Antennas AP1555G/U/T KM1555T 4036.9003.02
Mast Adapter for
DF Antenna AP1555U KM1555U 4036.8259.02
Vehicle Adapter for
DF Antenna AP1555M AP502Z1 0515.1419.02
Mast Adapter for
DF Antenna AP1555M AP502Z5 4015.2151.04
Cable Drum PA1555D 4036.9255.02
Headphones PA1555H 4036.9355.02
Loudspeaker PA1555L 4036.9561.02
Battery (rechargeable, 7.2 Ah) PP1555B 4037.0251.02
Transport bags for
DF unit and antenna PA1555T 4036.9755.02
DF sensitivity with Antennas AP 1555 G/U, AP 1555 M and AP 1555 X
(±2° display fluctuation, 1 s signal duration)
ISO 9001
Certified Quality System